   Series AMEPR60-AZ
 up to 5A | AC-DC / DC-DC | LED Driver / Converter
www.aimtec.com  Tel: +1 514 620 2722 Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC
    (924 6832)
F 052.1e R3.V 1 of 16  North America only
 FEATURES:
Models
Single output

Input
Voltage
(VAC/H
z)
Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Mode of Operation OCP /
OVP
Max
Output
Power
(W) ①
Efficiency
(%)
AMEPR60-50120AZ 36-50 0 - 1.20 90-305 /
47-440 120-430
Constant Current 1.27 60 89
Constant Voltage ② 50.7 63.8 86
AMEPR60-36170AZ 24-36 0 - 1.70 90-305 /
47-440 120-430
Constant Current 1.77 59.8 88
Constant Voltage ② 36.6 63.7 86
AMEPR60-24250AZ 12-24 0 - 2.50 90-305 /
47-440 120-430
Constant Current 2.55 60 87
Constant Voltage ② 24.5 61 85
AMEPR60-12500AZ 5-12 0 - 5.0 90-305 /
47-440 120-430
Constant Current 5.2 60 85
Constant Voltage ② 12.3 62 82
“C” version supports fully integrated
Analog Resistive, PWM, & 0-10Vdc
Dimming feature
AMEPR60C-50120AZ 36-50 0 - 1.20 90-305 /
47-440 120-430 Constant Current 1.27 60 89 50.7
AMEPR60C-36170AZ 24-36 0 - 1.70 90-305 /
47-440 120-430 Constant Current 1.77 59.8 88 36.6
AMEPR60C-24250AZ 12-24 0 - 2.50 90-305 /
47-440 120-430 Constant Current 2.55 60 87 24.5
AMEPR60C-12500AZ 5-12 0 - 5.0 90-305 /
47-440 120-430 Constant Current 5.2 60 85 12.3
① Exceeding the maximum output power will permanently damage the converter